

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4828-4829/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2004 in LPA No.739/2002 and  
LPA No.742/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AIRLINES TRAFFIC EMPLOYEES ASSO. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment  
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Puneet Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Atul Bandhu, Adv.

Mr. Brijesh K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

No.1:

Ms. Shweta Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shiva Lakshmi, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Resp.No.4:

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.K. Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Punit D. Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

Any promotion/appointment made would be subject to further orders of this Court in these special leave petitions.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master

Court Master

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4828-4829/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2004 in LPA No.739/2002 and LPA No.742/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AIRLINES TRAFFIC EMPLOYEES ASSO. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment

and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Puneet Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Atul Bandhu, Adv.

Mr. Brijesh K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

No.1:

Ms. Shweta Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shiva Lakshmi, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Resp.No.4:

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.K. Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Punit D. Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

Any promotion/appointment made would be subject to further orders of this Court in these special leave petitions.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master

Court Master