

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4828-4829/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2004 in LPA No. 739/2002 & LPA No. 742/2002 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AIRLINES TRAFFIC EMPLOYEES ASSO. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 02/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shweta Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps within two weeks for effecting service.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents. Dasti service, in addition, is

permitted.

The served respondents may file counter affidavit with in four weeks.

Rejoinder be filed within two weeks thereafter.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master