

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5235 OF 2006

AIRLINES TRAFFIC EMPLOYEES ASSO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for deletion the name of petitioner No. 7 from the array of parties)

Date: 08/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neha Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is allowed.

The name of the petitioner no. 7 be deleted from the array of parties .

(Madhu Bala)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master