

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. NO.3 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5235 OF 2006

AIRLINES TRAFFIC EMPLOYEES ASSO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swigin,Adv.  
Ms. Akansha,Adv.  
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Interim Application be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar