

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5235 OF 2006

AIRLINES TRAFFIC EMPLOYEES ASSO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for amendment of cause title)

(With office report dt. 20/12/2007)

Date: 26/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Swigin George, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha, Adv.

Ms. Neha S. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Punit D. Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

I.A. No.3 is allowed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master