

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5235 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

AIRLINES TRAFFIC EMPLOYEES ASSO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Punit D. Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. J.K. Sethi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of all the concerned advocates in the Cause List who have filed their appearance.

All the respondents are represented except R-3. The names of the performa respondents have been deleted from the array of the parties.

Service is complete. Original record has been received. Statement of case has been filed.

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar