

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5235 OF 2006  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

AIRLINES TRAFFIC EMPLOYEES ASSO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN AIRLINES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/09/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ishita Sehgal, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Statement of case is not required in this matter.  
Process for listing the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar